
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: 2nd March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, March 02 2025 1:52:14pm
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Event 12a: JW15 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
2000m Both Sides - Result

1. 102 Jasmine GILL (JW15) 3:00.078
Half Lap 13.563 (1)

Lap 1 23.946 23.946 (1)
Lap 2 22.000 45.947 (1)
Lap 3 21.832 1:07.779 (1)
Lap 4 22.027 1:29.807 (1)
Lap 5 22.565 1:52.373 (1)
Lap 6 22.645 2:15.018 (1)
Lap 7 22.560 2:37.579 (1)
Lap 8 22.499 3:00.078 (1)

2. 103 Paravi TANKSALE (JW15) 3:07.580 +7.502
Half Lap 15.549 15.549 (2)

Lap 1 26.535 26.535 (2)
Lap 2 21.455 47.990 (2)
Lap 3 22.000 1:09.990 (2)
Lap 4 23.141 1:33.132 (2)
Lap 5 24.039 1:57.172 (2)
Lap 6 24.034 2:21.206 (2)
Lap 7 22.739 2:43.945 (2)
Lap 8 23.635 3:07.580 (2)


